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AR JrIar FEER B

B (1) A Degree in Ayurved from a University established by law in India or a statutory
Board/Faculty/Examining body or Indian Medicine or its equivalent as recognized under Indian
Medicine Central Council Act , 1970; and

(ii). A Post-graduate qualification in the subject/specialty concerned included in the Schedule to
Indian Medicine Central Council Act, 1970"
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Rajasthan Public Service Commission, Ajmer

SRR SIS, ART G UTdpicrsh ffhedr, AT, RagT vd el ((mgw)faamT, wil

2025 & UHID WAl # AMdeH B qTel AegRaa(Doubtful) -l & |
JfT fde™M= 26.08.2025

OTR_NO
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
A22931377337E
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
K22021735867S
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
R23973762326A
B24015695845P
B24015695845P
B24015695845P
B24015695845P
B24015695845P
R22991880506M
R22991880506M
R22991880506M
R25936624299Z
R25936624299Z
R25936624299Z
$2202516520)
$2202516520)
$2295161185F
$2295161185F
A22902227L
A22902227L
G24015620759A
G24015620759A
124026606754L
124026606754L
K22001596414
K22001596414
R24015946399V
R24015946399V
124995512245N
124995512245N
M220021919158
M220021919158
M22991594698E
M22991594698E
M23983820546X
M23983820546X
N24975910503K

NAME

AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR YADAV
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
KHUSHBOO PAREEK
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
RANVEER MANDA
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER

RAKAM KESH MEENA
RAKAM KESH MEENA
RAKAM KESH MEENA
RITESH KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR MEENA
SUNIL KUMAR MEENA
SANJAY

SANJAY

ABHISHEK JOSHI
ABHISHEK JOSHI
GOVARDHAN KHATIK
GOVARDHAN KHATIK
JATIN DHIMAN

JATIN DHIMAN
KUSHLARAM MEGHWAL
KUSHLARAM MEGHWAL
RAJESHWARI YOGESHWAR
RAJESHWARI YOGESHWAR
LOKESH MEGHVANSI
LOKESH MEGHVANSI
MOHIT VERMA
MOHIT VERMA
MAHESH

MAHESH

MOSIM KHAN

MOSIM KHAN

NIKHIL GOENKA

FName

RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
RAM SINGH YADAV
ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

ANIL PAREEK

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

SUKH RAM

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

BHARAT LAL MEENA
BHARAT LAL MEENA
BHARAT LAL MEENA
NAVLESH THAKUR
NAVLESH THAKUR
NAVLESH THAKUR
RAMKUMAR MEENA
RAMKUMAR MEENA
SITARAM

SITARAM

ANAND PRAKASH JOSHI
ANAND PRAKASH JOSHI
PAPPU LAL KHATIK
PAPPU LAL KHATIK
KRISHAN

KRISHAN

HADMANA RAM
HADMANA RAM
GOPAL NATH YOGESHWAF
GOPAL NATH YOGESHWAF
RATAN LAL MEGHVANSI
RATAN LAL MEGHVANSI
RAMSWAROOP
RAMSWAROOP

BHANI DAS

BHANI DAS

ABDUL KADEER KHAN
ABDUL KADEER KHAN
PRAKASH CHANDRA GOEN

BIRTHDATE

Ex_Post

05-01-1993 AGAD TANTRA

05-01-1993 KAUMARBHRITYA

05-01-1993 KAYACHIKITSA

05-01-1993 PANCHKARMA

05-01-1993 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
05-01-1993 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)
05-01-1993 SHALAKYA TANTRA

05-01-1993 SWASTHVRITTA

31-05-2002 AGAD TANTRA

31-05-2002 KAUMARBHRITYA

31-05-2002 KAYACHIKITSA

31-05-2002 PANCHKARMA

31-05-2002 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
31-05-2002 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)
31-05-2002 SHALAKYA TANTRA

31-05-2002 SWASTHVRITTA

14-06-1997 AGAD TANTRA

14-06-1997 KAUMARBHRITYA

14-06-1997 KAYACHIKITSA

14-06-1997 PANCHKARMA

14-06-1997 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
14-06-1997 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)
14-06-1997 SHALAKYA TANTRA

14-06-1997 SWASTHVRITTA

15-04-2001 AGAD TANTRA

15-04-2001 KAUMARBHRITYA

15-04-2001 PANCHKARMA

15-04-2001 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)
15-04-2001 SWASTHVRITTA

12-08-1999 KAUMARBHRITYA

12-08-1999 PANCHKARMA

12-08-1999 SHALAKYA TANTRA

15-12-1993 KAYACHIKITSA

15-12-1993 SHALAKYA TANTRA

15-12-1993 SWASTHVRITTA

11-09-2002 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
11-09-2002 SWASTHVRITTA

14-11-1995 KAYACHIKITSA

14-11-1995 PANCHKARMA

17-06-1990 KAYACHIKITSA

17-06-1990 PANCHKARMA

30-04-2001 PANCHKARMA

30-04-2001 SWASTHVRITTA

10-09-2002 AGAD TANTRA

10-09-2002 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
01-07-2000 SHALAKYA TANTRA

01-07-2000 SWASTHVRITTA

08-04-2001 PANCHKARMA

08-04-2001 SWASTHVRITTA

15-05-1999 PANCHKARMA

15-05-1999 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
14-04-2000 AGAD TANTRA

14-04-2000 SHALAKYA TANTRA

03-04-1999 SHALAKYA TANTRA

03-04-1999 SWASTHVRITTA

06-08-1998 KAYACHIKITSA

06-08-1998 PANCHKARMA

15-08-1997 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)

APPLICATIONS
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S.No
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

OTR_NO
N24975910503K
P24905694158R
P24905694158R
P25916795003
P25916795003
R22932481343)
R22932481343)
A2293317588E
A2293317588E
A23044669788F
A23044669788F
B2292733732A
B2292733732A
B22971880652F
B22971880652F

NAME

NIKHIL GOENKA

POOJA

POOJA

POOJA RANI

POOJA RANI

RATNA RAM MEGHWAL
RATNA RAM MEGHWAL
AJAYVEER SINGH
AJAYVEER SINGH
AVDHESH BAIRWA
AVDHESH BAIRWA
BHAWANI SHANKER
BHAWANI SHANKER
BHAGI RATH KUMAWAT
BHAGI RATH KUMAWAT

FName

PRAKASH CHANDRA GOEN
RAM DASS

RAM DASS

PREM CHANDRA PATHAK
PREM CHANDRA PATHAK
DANA RAM MEGHWAL
DANA RAM MEGHWAL
DAYAL SINGH

DAYAL SINGH

RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRW,
RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRW,
RAM LAL

RAM LAL

PEMA RAM KUMAWAT
PEMA RAM KUMAWAT

BIRTHDATE

Ex_Post

15-08-1997 SWASTHVRITTA

01-06-1990 PANCHKARMA

01-06-1990 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)
08-11-1991 PANCHKARMA

08-11-1991 SWASTHVRITTA

08-07-1993 KAYACHIKITSA

08-07-1993 SHALAKYA TANTRA
01-01-1993 PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
01-01-1993 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)
13-06-2004 KAUMARBHRITYA

13-06-2004 PANCHKARMA

26-03-1992 PANCHKARMA

26-03-1992 SWASTHVRITTA

26-09-1997 AGAD TANTRA

26-09-1997 SAMHITA (MAULIK SIDDHANT)

APPLICATIONS
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